FRIENDS of VLUS Building Community, Empowering Our Youth

The Friends of Vassal Lane Upper School, Inc is holding its Annual General Meeting on Wednesday June 10 6:30-8:30pm in the VLUS Library. Please note that this is an evening meeting.

Please join us as we report on our fundraising and school and community support for the current year and our budget and plans for the 2015-2016 school year. We will also hold our annual elections for our Officers and Board Members.

All VLUS families and staff are welcome and light refreshments will be provided. Please help us continue our great work in supporting the VLUS school, student and community as we say thank you to our retiring Board Members.

The Friends of Vassal Lane is a 501(c)(3) incorporated body whose mission is to empower our students and build and support our Vassal Lane Upper School community by raising funds to enrich our students' experience and supporting events that bring our community together.

Natalie Beaumont-Smith Chair Friends of Vassal Lane Upper School, Inc